Management (IPM) during the registration process. These candidates will appear for 4 

sections in the IPM AT 2026 (Quantitative Ability, Logical Reasoning, Verbal Ability, and 

Legal Reasoning). The eligible candidate will pay a non-refundable registration fee of  

₹ 4,937 (Four thousand nine hundred thirty-seven only). 

(b) CLAT (Common Law Admission Test) Examination 2026: The candidate interested in 

the IPL at IIM Rohtak may appear for CLAT 2026. The candidate will register on the IIM 

Rohtak’s IPL registration portal using the CLAT Application Number. The eligible 

candidate will pay a non-refundable registration fee of ₹ 4,937 (Four thousand nine 

hundred thirty-seven only). 

Stage II: Entrance Examination 

1. IPM Aptitude Test (IPM AT 2026):  

(i) All the interested applicants will undergo IIM Rohtak’s IPM Aptitude Test that will examine 

the aptitude, logical reasoning, and proficiency in English of the applicant.